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What is new in ESET Endpoint Antivirus \Version 6

ENDPOINT ANTIVIRUS
V PROTECTIOM STATUS

Q
Valid untik: 11/1/2016

Last update: 11/13/2015 3:36:05 PM

Quick links  Q, Run Smart scan @ Protection statistics

GLoBAL




ActiveMedia

Thailand Co., Ltd.

ESET Endpoint Antivirus Version6

Exploit Blocker

N

0
JAVA] 6y aGea B eepeOUan AT U=
MS Office

TTAAUUé’VBﬁClanEEoUAoaaEaOo
UafnadaEU°ESGAE-T Eai e-AT EaAUaAAA&
VE-Uy,a CORANBREY +H®EHA & a° &

Java

CLOBAL



ActiveMedia

Thailand Co., Ltd.

ESET Endpoint Antivirus Version6

Advanced
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Anti-Phishing
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Web Console

Easy-to-access web console

REMOTE ADMINISTRATOR

Severs

Templates allow
you to use logs,
combine them, and create tailored reports

Get only the important notifications
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Access from anywhere

Manage your network from anywhere
— all you need is an Internet connection

c [ hups 10.1.115.88

Touch-friendly experience °
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3 Al Control Panel tems

y &g i

\-) - 71 @» Control Panel » All Control Panel ltems »

Adjust your computer's settings

&

(23 AutoPlay

Y‘ Action Center BN Add features to Windows 8.1

% BitLocker Drive Encryption K3 Color Management

7 Date and Time [0 Default Programs = Device Manager

B Display i@' Ease of Access Center @ Family Safety
Flash Player ? Folder Options A Fonts

% Indexing Options €1 Internet Options (& Java

ﬁ? Language [ Location Settings ¥ Mouse

‘ Personalization

@ QuickTime

53 Notification Area Icons {2 Phone and Modem

& Programs and Features i Recovery
3 RemoteApp and Desktop Connections ‘% Speech Recognition

@ Sync Center

;’L Taskbar and Navigation

2, User Accounts @ Windows Firewall

\I.
System
aq View information about your
computer, and change settings for

:j;;,
3

B Work Folders

v ¢ Search Control Panel

View by: Smallicons ¥

] Administrative Tools
[@ Credential Manager
F;} Devices and Printers
#4 File History

& HomeGroup

@2 Keyboard

5% Network and Sharing Center
% Power Options

> Region

& Storage Spaces

[ Troubleshooting

@ Windows Update
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H Sysfem - 0 n

v 1 1™ ) Control Panel » All Control Panel ltems » System v ¢ Search Control Panel L

7]

Control Panel Home = P :
View basic information about your computer

® Device Manager Windows edition
& Remote settings Windows 8.1 Pro - -
\'ﬂ:,; System protection © 2013 Microsoft Corporation. All rights reserved. : \j\/ﬂ Eﬁi d @\f\/g 8

(5] c ; ~ ; - .
f Advanced system settings Get more features with a new edition of Windows

System
Processor: Intel(R) Core(TM)2 Duo CPU  E7500 @ 2.93GHz 2.93 GHz
Installed memory (RAM):  2.00 GB
System type: 32-bit Operating System, x64-based processor
Pen and Touch: No Pen or Touch Input is available for this Display

Computer name, domain, and workgroup settings

Computer name: ICT_050604 & Change settings >
Full computer name: ICT_050604

Computer description: ATILNS

Workgroup: ICT_NETWORK

1
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] Windows uses the {ollowing infommation to identfy your computer
.~' on the network CommerName{Dommamet n
Computer descrption fanyns A You can change the name and the membership of this
computer. Changes might affect access 10 network resources
For example: “Kachen Competer” or “"Mary's
Computer”
Full computer name ICT_050604
- o 2
Workgrowp ICT_NETWORK tﬂu 019101
To usa a wizard 10 join a domain o workgroup, click Netwosk 1D Full computer name
Network 10 nu_019101
1
To rename this computer or change ts domain or | Change l More
b Merber of
Doman
® Work 3
I CODKRAB( ]
7 4
Close Cancel
Gomputer‘ﬂmiu7mﬁoma‘m?0|ainges it

i Do you want to use this computer name?

The name "nu_019101 contains non-standard o Welcome to the CODKRABI workgroup.

characters. This might cause problems with some

applications or network hardware.

5 6
| Yes I No I OK ] ]
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You must restart your computer to apply

You must restart your computer to apply these
these changes y P pply

changes
Before restarting, save any open files and close all
programs. Before restarting, save any open files and close all programs.

OK

Restart Now Restart Later
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| » Control Panel » All Control Panel Items » Programs and Features

Control Panel Home

View installed updates

'&‘ Turn Windows features an or
off

Uninstall or change a program

To uninstall a program, select it from the list and then click Uninstall, Change, or Repair.

Organize ~

MName
A Adobe Acrobat 8.1.0 Professional
= Adobe Acrobat 8.1.0 Professional
Adobe Flash Player 12 ActiveX
B Adobe Flash Player 12 Plugin
Adobe Reader X (10.1.4)
W, Apache HTTP Server 2.2.22
ﬁApple Application Suppert

o Apple Mobile Device Support
ﬁ*}AppIe Software Update
& BlueStacks Motification Center

« Bonjour

§DeHTouchpad

@ ESET Endpoint Security

°ESET Remote Administrater Conscle

0 ESET Remote Administrator Server

=) GOM Player

[ Google Chrome

& Google Earth Plug-in

@+ Google Toolbar for Internet Explorer

E8 Intel(R) Network Connections Drivers

4 Intel ® Graphics Media Accelerator Driver
€ iTunes

I BTN

T EA®READEE O

Publisher

Adobe Systems

Adobe Systems

Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe Systems Incorporated
Apache Software Foundation
AppleInc,

AppleInc.

AppleInc.

BlueStack Systems, Inc.
AppleInc.

ALPS ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
ESET, spol. s r.o.

ESET, spol sro.

ESET, spol sro.

Gretech Corporation
GoogleInc,

Google

GoogleInc.

Intel

Intel Corporation

AppleInc.

PN

Currently installed programs Total size: 1.82 GB

42 programs installed

Installed On
10/17/2013
4/18/2012
2/21/2014
2/21/2014
8/29/2012
11/12/2013

10/3/2013
3/19/2012
12/12/2013
10/3/2013
3/15/2012
1/30/2014
1/30/2014
1/30/2014
7/25/2013
11/8/2012
12/20/2013
12/17/2013
3/19/2012
3/15/2012
10/3/2013

4 TN

Size

6.00 ME
6.00 ME
116 ME
344 MBE
64.0 MBE
245MB
238 MB
235MB
102 MB

787 MB
253 MB
581 ME

838 ME

742 ME
203 MB

140 nan

Version
810

810
12.0.0.70
12.0.0.70
10.1.4
2222

236
7.00117
21317
0.8.1.3051
30010
71207101108
5.0.2224.2
51340
51340
21.50.5145
33.0.1750.146
7.1.2.2041
7.5.4805.320
16.1
815102413
11.1.0126
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